
 Political Science Study Plan
Chapter Name Date Time

Orientation Friday, September 26, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

राçĚ Ǔनमा[ण कȧ चुनौǓतया Saturday, September 27, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

राçĚ Ǔनमा[ण कȧ चुनौǓतया Monday, September 29, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

राçĚ Ǔनमा[ण कȧ चुनौǓतया Tuesday, September 30, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 8 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एक दल का Ĥभु×व Friday, October 3, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

एक दल का Ĥभु×व Saturday, October 4, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter-9 Monday, October 6, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

कांĒेस पाटȹ चुनौती एवं पुनèथा[पना Tuesday, October 7, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

कांĒेस पाटȹ चुनौती एवं पुनèथा[पना Wednesday, October 8, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-10 Thursday, October 9, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Ǔनयोिजत ͪवकास कȧ राजनीǓत Friday, October 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Ǔनयोिजत ͪवकास कȧ राजनीǓत Friday, October 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-11 Friday, October 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

भारत के ͪवदेश संबंध Friday, October 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

भारत के ͪवदेश संबंध Saturday, October 11, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter-12 Monday, October 13, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

 लोकतािÛğक åयवèथा का संकट  Tuesday, October 14, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

 लोकतािÛğक åयवèथा का संकट  Wednesday, October 15, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-13 Thursday, October 16, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

छेǒğय आकांछाये एवं संघष[ Friday, October 17, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

छेǒğय आकांछाये एवं संघष[ Saturday, October 18, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter-14 Monday, October 27, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

गठबंधन कȧ राजनीǓत का उदय Tuesday, October 28, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

गठबंधन कȧ राजनीǓत का उदय Wednesday, October 29, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-15 Thursday, October 30, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हाͧलया मुɮदे एवं चुनौǓतया Friday, October 31, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM



हाͧलया मुɮदे एवं चुनौǓतया Saturday, November 1, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

हाͧलया मुɮदे एवं चुनौǓतया Monday, November 3, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-16 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

दो Ģुवीयता का पतन Thursday, November 6, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

दो Ģुवीयता का पतन Friday, November 7, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-1 Saturday, November 8, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

सƣा के समकालȣन कɅ ġ Monday, November 10, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

सƣा के समकालȣन कɅ ġ Tuesday, November 11, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-2 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समकालȣन दͯ¢ण एͧशया Thursday, November 13, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

समकालȣन दͯ¢ण एͧशया Friday, November 14, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-3 Saturday, November 15, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अÛतराçĚȣय संघठन Monday, November 17, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

अÛतराçĚȣय संघठन Tuesday, November 18, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 4 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

सुरछा Thursday, November 20, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

सुरछा Friday, November 21, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-5 Saturday, November 22, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

पया[वरण एवं ĤाकृǓतक संसाधन Monday, November 24, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

पया[वरण एवं ĤाकृǓतक संसाधन Tuesday, November 25, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-6 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैिæवकरण Thursday, November 27, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM

वैिæवकरण Friday, November 28, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-7 Saturday, November 29, 2025 04:00 PM - 05:00 PM


